Brussels Cycling Classic
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168 starting

KWIATKOWSKI Michat
BOONEN Tom
ALAPHILIPPE Julian
LAMPAERT Yves
SABATINI Fabio
VANDENBERGH Stijn
VERMOTE Julien
WISNIOWSKI tukasz
BARDET Romain
DANIEL Maxime
DENZ Nico

DUPONT Hubert
GASTAUER Ben
GAUBIN-Damien—
JAUREGUI Quentin

AYAZBAYEV Maxat
BOOM Lars

DE VREESE Laurens
FOMINYKH Daniil
GRUZDEV Dmitriy
TLEUBAYEV Ruslan
GUARDINI Andrea
KAMYSHEV Arman
DEMARE Arnaud
CHAVANEL Sébastien
JEANNESSON Arnold
MOUREY Francis

LE BON Johan
MORABITO Steve
PINEAU Cédric
SARREAU Marc
BONIFAZIO Niccolo
POZZATO Filippo
COSTA Mério

FENG Chun Kai
FERRARI Roberto
MODOLO Sacha

XU Gang
ARMEE Sander
DOCKX Gert
BROECKX Stig
DEHAES Kenny
GALLOPIN Tony
VALLEE Boris
VANENDERT Dennis
KITTEL Marcel

CURVERS Roy
DE BACKER Bert
FAIRLY-Caleb—
JiCheng

JONES Carter -
BARGUIL Warren
WALSCHEID Max
VANMARCKE Sep
FLENSRick—

LEEZER Fom—
MARTENS Paul
VAN EMDEN Jos

DEVOLDER Stijn
ALAFACI Eugenio
BEPPU Fumiyuki
NIZZOLO Giacomo
SILVESTRE Féabio
FELLINE Fabio
WATSON Calvin
BASSO Leonardo
CHICCHI Francesco
DALL'ANTONIA Tiziano
FRAPPORTI Marco
GATTO Oscar
PELLIZOTTI Franco
SELLA-Emanuele—

ZILIOLI Gianfranco
ZORDAN Andrea
DEMPSTER Zak
HUZARSKI Bartosz
KONRAD Patrick
MATZKA Ralf
SCHILLINGER Andreas
SCHORN Daniel
SCHWARZMANN Michael
THURAU Bjorn

CAM Maxime

FEILLU-Romain—
GUILLOU-Florian—
HUTAROVICH Yauheni
JARRIER Benoit
LEDANOIS Kévin
MCLAY Daniel
PERICHON Pierre-Luc
BOLE Grega

CERNY Josef

POL19900602
BEL19801015
FRA19920611
BEL19910410
ITA19850218
BEL19840425
BEL19890726
POL19911207
FRA19901109
FRA19910605
GER19940215
FRA19801113
LUX19871114
FRA19860820
FRA19940422
FRA19810117
KAZ19920127
NED19851230
BEL19880929
KAZ19910828
KAZ19860313
KAZ19870307
ITA19890612
KAZ19910314
FRA19910826
FRA19810321
FRA19860116
FRA19801208
FRA19901003
SUI19830130
FRA19850508
FRA19930610
ITA19931029
ITA19810910
POR19851115
TPE19881102
ITA19830309
ITA19870619
CHN19840128
BEL19851210
BEL19880704
BEL19900510
BEL19841110
FRA19880524
BEL19930603
BEL19880627
GER19880511
NED19791227
BEL19840402
USA19870219
CHN19870715
USA19890227
FRA19911028
GER19930613
BEL19880728
NED19830411
NED19851226
GER19831026
NED19850218
GER19830417
BEL19790829
ITA19900809
JPN19830410
ITA19890130
POR19900125
ITA19900329
AUS19930106
ITA19931225
ITA19801127
ITA19830726
ITA19850330
ITA19850101
ITA19780115
ITA19810109
ITA19900305
ITA19910815
AUS19870927
POL19801027
AUT19911013
GER19890824
GER19830713
AUT19881021
GER19910107
GER19880723
FRA19920709
FRA19840416
FRA19821229
BLR19831129
FRA19890201
FRA19930713
GBR19920103
FRA19870104
S5L019850813
CZE19930511
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PLUCINSKI Leszek
MIHAYLOV Nikolay
PATERSKI Maciej
REBELLIN Davide
SAMOILAU Branislau
SCHUMACHER Stefan
AHLSTRAND Jonas
HOFSTETTER Hugo
JOEAAR Gert
SENECHAL Florian
VAN STAEYEN Michael
VANBILSEN Kenneth
VENTURINI Clément
VERHELST Louis
BISOLTI Alessandro
DE NEGRI Pier Paolo
GROSU Eduard-Michael
KUROEDA Shiki
MALAGUTI Alessandro
MARINI Nicolas

POZZO Mattia
ASSELMAN Jesper

DE VRIES Berden
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
KERKHOF Tim
KREDER Michel
KREDER Raymond
TERPSTRA Mike

SLIK Ivar

BALYKIN Ivan
KUSTADINCHEV Roman
MAIKIN Roman
NIKOLAEV Sergey
OVECHKIN-Artem—

SAVITSKIY Ivan
SOLOMENNIKOV Andrei

BUSATO Matteo
FEDI Andrea
FINETTO Mauro
GAVAZZI Francesco

PONZI Simone
WACKERMANN Luca
BOUDAT Thomas
COQUARD Bryan
GUILLEMOIS Romain
JEROME Vincent
LAMOISSON Morgan
MORICE Julien
PICHOT Alexandre
TULIK Angélo

VAN HECKE Preben
CAPIOT Amaury
DECLERCQ Tim
NAESEN Oliver
STEELS Stijn
THEUNS Edward
CAMPENAERTS Victor
WALLAYS Jelle
LEUKEMANS Bjorn
BACKAERT Frederik
JANS Roy

MARCATO Marco
VAN MELSEN Kévin
VEUCHELEN Frederik
GASPAROTTO Enrico
NAPOLITANO Danilo
DE JONGHE Kevin
ONGENA Thomas
GOOSSENS Kenny
NAESEN Lawrence
ROTTY Glenn
STALLAERT Joeri
VAN STEENBERGHEN Jori
VERRAES Benjamin
WASTYN Emiel
CALLEEUW Joeri

DE BONDT Dries
KERF Jerome
MYNGHEER Daan
PARDINI Olivier
PREMONT Christophe
CHEVALIER Olivier
DE WINTER Ludwig
DELFOSSE Sébastien
DEMOITIE Antoine
HABEAUX Grégory
ISTA Kevyn
WARNIER Antoine
WERTZ Thomas

POL19900603
BUL19880408
POL19860912
ITA19710809
BLR19850525
GER19810721
SWE19900216
FRA19940213
EST19870709
FRA19930710
BEL19880813
BEL19900601
FRA19931016
BEL19900828
ITA19850307
ITA19860605
ROU19920904
JPN19920108
ITA19870922
ITA19930729
ITA19920923
ITA19890126
NED19900312
NED19890310
NED19930621
NED19931113
NED19870815
NED19891126
NED19870424
NED19930527
RUS19901126
RUS19950803
RUS19900814
RUS19880205
RUS19860711
RUS19920306
RUS19870610
RUS19930504
ITA19851014
ITA19871220
ITA19910529
ITA19850510
ITA19840801
POL19940430
ITA19870117
ITA19920313
FRA19940224
FRA19920425
FRA19910328
FRA19841126
FRA19880907
FRA19910720
FRA19830106
FRA19901202
BEL19820709
BEL19930625
BEL19890321
BEL19900916
BEL19890821
BEL19910430
BEL19911028
BEL19890511
BEL19770701
BEL19900313
BEL19900915
ITA19840211
BEL19870401
BEL19780904
SUI19820322
ITA19810131
BEL19911204
BEL19801022
BEL19910304
BEL19920828
BEL19940126
BEL19910125
BEL19911009
BEL19870221
BEL19920101
BEL19850805
BEL19870618
BEL19910704
BEL19930901
BEL19930413
BEL19850730
BEL19891122
BEL19900227
BEL19921231
BEL19821129
BEL19901016
BEL19821020
BEL19841122
BEL19930624
BEL19921106



